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HORIZON EDUCATION
C ENTERS

2025 Center Closure Dates

Wednesday, January 1%
Monday, January 20™"
Monday, May 26™

Friday, July 4%
Thursday, November 27t
Friday, November 28"
Thursday, December 25™
Friday, December 26"
Monday, December 29™
Tuesday, December 30™
Wednesday, December 31
Thursday, January 1%
Friday, January 2"

**there will be 2 professional development days added, 1 in the spring & 1 in the fall**



